79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2023 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: January 13, 2026 1 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:

F:  908-996-7042
Published: January 13, 2026 2 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
EYE L 900 ®
FIXTURE DIMENSIONS
0.
5"
1.
9"
4.
3"
3.
0"
0.
5"
34.7"
1.
9"
35.8"
Ceiling version		                          Projector version	                                   Recessed version
4.
3"
3.
7"
35.2"
recessed installation
protruding installation
Ceiling Version
1.6’ (0.5 m) length cable -05RN-F
Single connection IP68
Projector Version
3.28’ (1 m) length cable -05RN-F
Single connection IP68
Fixing kit short (3.0”)
OPTIONAL
00KEYFGL.150_ - Fixing kit medium (5.91”)
(available in different colors)
00KEYFGL.250_ - Fixing kit long (9.84”)
(available in different colors)
Visor
ACCESSORIES - Included
Recessed Version
1.6 ft (0.5 m) length cable -05RN-F
Single connection IP68
OPTIONAL
00EY/FGL9.STD - Housing box
0.
5"
1.
9"
4.
3"
3.
0"
0.
5"
34.7"
1.
9"
35.8"
COLOR OPTIONS
G - Black
H - Gray
L - Graphite
V - Oxide
U - White
2.05”
1.85”
3.04”
0.47”
79 Trenton Avenue, Frenchtown NJ  08825
© Copyright 2023 Designplan Lighting, Inc.
P:  908-996-7710
F:  908-996-7042
Published: January 13, 2026 3 of 3
Job Name/Date: Fixture Type Designation:
datasheet
EYE L 900 ®
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
Note: All photometric data is 3000K
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : EYE-1 900 12° - EYL9XXXSHB10X.IES
6891
13782
20674
27565
Maximum Candela = 27564.9
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
12°					     30°					     45°
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : EYE-1 900 30° -EYL9XXXMHB10X.IES
2913
5826
8739
11652
Maximum Candela = 11651.7
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : EYE-1 900 25°X60° - EYL9XXXEHB10X.IES
5493
10987
16480
21974
Maximum Candela = 21973.7
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
25°x60°					     25°x60° ß10°
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : EYE-1 900 25°X60° ß10° - EYL9XXXGHB10X.IES
3061
6122
9184
12245
Maximum Candela = 12244.67
C0 - C180
C90 - C270
PHOTOMETRIC FILENAME : EYE-1 900 45° - EYL9XXXFHB10X.IES
1714
3429
5143
6858
Maximum Candela = 6857.5
C0 - C180
C90 - C270